° o Brighter Futures Learning Partnership Trust: Local Governing Board Meeting Attendance - Hungerhill School
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Resigned Local Governors

Local Governor
Resignation Date
LGB Meetings
22/09/2021
17/11/2021
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09/06/2022

Phillip Wedell

15/09/2021
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15/03/2022
20/04/2022
06/07/2022

Local Governor
Resignation Date
LGB Meetings
22/09/2021
17/11/2021
24/03/2022
09/06/2022

Nic Burne

21/09/2021

Standards & Outcomes Committee

15/03/2022
20/04/2022
06/07/2022




