Brighter

Brighter Futures Learning Partnership Trust: Local Governing Board Meeting Attendance - Hungerhill School September 2021 - August 2022

Local Governors	Archibald, Susan	Foster, Sam	Goodchild, William	Holbrey, Lucy	Holden, Carlene	Munro, David	Purvis, Neil	Senior, Paul	Tibbitts, Joel
Additional Role	Staff Governor	Trust Appointed Governor	Vice Chair/Trust Appointed Governor	Vice Chair/Parent Governor	Parent Governor	Trust Appointed Governor	Chair	Trust Appointed Governor	Trust Appointed Governor

	Archibald, Susan	Foster, Sam	Goodchild, William	Holbrey, Lucy	Holden, Carlene	Munro, David	Purvis, Neil	Senior, Paul	Tibbitts, Joel
Local Governing Board Meeting	s								
22/09/2021	Apologies	Not in Office	Attended	Apologies	Apologies	Attended	Attended	Attended	Not in Office
17/11/2021	Attended	Not in Office	Apologies	Apologies	Apologies	Attended	Attended	Attended	Not in Office
24/03/2022	Attended	Attended	Apologies	Attended	Attended	Apologies	Attended	Apologies	Apologies
09/06/2022	Apologies	Attended	Apologies	Attended	Attended	Attended	Apologies	Attended	Attended

	Archibald, Susan	Foster, Sam	Goodchild, William	Holbrey, Lucy	Holden, Carlene	Munro, David	Purvis, Neil	Senior, Paul	Tibbitts, Joel
Standards & Outcomes Commit	ttee								
15/12/2022	Attended	Not in Office	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Apologies	Not in Office
20/04/2022	Attended	Attended	Apologies	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended
06/07/2022	Apologies	Apologies	Apologies	Apologies	Apologies	Attending	Attending	Attending	Apologies

**Resigned Local Governors** 

Local Governor	Phillip Wedell
Resignation Date	15/09/2021
LGB Meetings	
22/09/2021	N/A
17/11/2021	N/A
24/03/2022	N/A
09/06/2022	N/A
Standards & Outcomes Commit	tee
15/03/2022	N/A
20/04/2022	N/A
06/07/2022	N/A

Local Governor	Nic Burne
Resignation Date	21/09/2021
LGB Meetings	
22/09/2021	N/A
17/11/2021	N/A
24/03/2022	N/A
09/06/2022	N/A
Standards & Outcomes Commit	tee
15/03/2022	N/A
20/04/2022	N/A
06/07/2022	N/A